PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2921344

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YOSHIKO OKADA	06/24/2014
OSAMU CHIKAGAWA	06/24/2014
HIDEKIYO TAKAOKA	06/24/2014
SHODO TAKEI	06/25/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	10-1 Higashikotari 1-chome	
City:	Nagaokakyo-shi, Kyoto-fu	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	617-8555	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14320765

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (571)313-7421

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (571) 313-7440

Email: mflorimonte@kbiplaw.com **Correspondent Name: KEATING & BENNETT LLP** 1800 ALEXANDER BELL DRIVE Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: RESTON, VIRGINIA 20191

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	36856.3047
NAME OF SUBMITTER: MAURA FLORIMONTE	
SIGNATURE:	/AMD/mf/
DATE SIGNED:	07/01/2014
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

source=36856-3047-PTO-20140701-Signed-Declaration-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033220 FRAME: 0023 502874747

source=36856-3047-PTO-20140701-Signed-Declaration-Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 033220 FRAME: 0024

Attorney Docket No.: 36856.3047

DECLARATION FOR PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63)

特許出願宣言付き譲渡書(37 CFR 1.63)

Japanese Language Declaration

私は下記に記載の発明者/譲渡人として以下の通り宣言しま す。		As a below named INVENTOR, I hereby declare that:	
本宣言付き譲渡	を書は以下に関します。	This assignment and declaration is directed to:	
□ 添付の出願	質、または	The attached application, or	
	年月日に出願された米国出願あるいは	United States Application or PCT International Application	
PCT 国際出願番	号	Number filed on	
本出願の名称は	以下の通りです。	The application is titled:	
		CERAMIC MULTILAYER SUBSTRATE AND METHOD FOR PRODUCING THE SAME	
上記に明示され たものです。	tた出願は私が作成した、または作成を許可し	The above identified application was made or was authorized to be made by me.	
私は、私が本出願内で請求されている発明の最初の発明者、 または最初の共同発明者であると信じます。		I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.	
私は本宣言付き 理解しています	意設渡書の提出に関わる出願の内容を検討し、 -。	I have reviewed and understand the contents of the application for which this assignment with declaration is being submitted.	
	56 に定義される特許性に肝要な私の知るすべ いて当局に開示する義務があることを認識して	I am aware of the duty to disclose to the Office all information known to me to be material to patentability as defined in 37 CFR 1.56.	
陳述が 18 USC	:譲渡書において故意になされた一切の虚偽の 1001 に基づき罰金あるいは5年以下の拘禁ま 5処罰にあたることに同意します。	I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this assignment with declaration is punishable under 18 USC 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, o both.	
		The declaration is an accurate translation of the corresponding English language declaration.	
	OF FIRST INVENTOR		
第1の発明者 Inventor:	700正式氏名	Date:	
発明者:	Yoshiko OKADA	日付: June 24,20 4	
Signature: 署名:	Yoshiko OKAPA		
LEGAL NAME O	OF SECOND INVENTOR		
第2の発明者	けの正式氏名		
Inventor: 発明者:	Osamu CHIKAGAWA	Oate: 日付: June,24,2014	
Signature: 署名:	Osamu CHKAGAWA		

	OF THIRD INVENTOR 針の正式氏名	
Inventor: 発明者:	Hidekiyo TAKAOKA	^{Date:} 日付: June 24,2014
Signature: 署名:	Hidekiyo TAKAOKA	
	7	
	OF FOURTH INVENTOR	
第4の発明者	針の正式氏名	
Inventor:		Date:
発明者:	Shodo TAKEI	日付: Tune 25,2014
Signature: 署名:	Shodo TAKEI	